

SUPPORTING OUR SHARED COMMUNITY SINCE 1968

THANK YOU

THANK YOU TO THESE LOCAL COMPANIES AND ORGANISATIONS WHO CONTRIBUTED TO OUR ANNUAL WINTER APPEAL IN AID OF DUNDALK SIMON COMMUNITY

PROMETRIC | INTACT | NATIONAL PEN
LOUTH LEADER PARTNERSHIP
LOUTH COUNTY COUNCIL | DUNDALK FC
DKIT REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT CENTRE
DKIT SPORTS & SOCIETIES
DUNDALK CREDIT UNION SCHOOLBOYS
LEAGUE | DUNDALK FIRE STATION
HSE VACINATION CENTRE STAFF

JOIN TODAY

Become a member of Dundalk Credit Union in office or online.

In office - Market Street, The Ramparts, Credit Union House Inniskeen.









SWITCH & SAVE LOAN

Make your money work smarter for you. Combine all of your eligible monthly outgoings into one affordable monthly repayment.

<u> Apply Online</u>

1800 8100 70

loans@dundalkcu.ie

In Office

DKIT DUNDALK 10K



Dundalk Credit Union is proud to support the DKIT Dundalk 10k Run in aid of North Louth Hospice and Rape Crisis North East. The run takes place on Wednesday 27th April at DKIT Sport. Find out more at Dundalk10k.com

Register



PEOPL HOME INSURANCE

FAIR INSURANCE FROM THE PEOPLE YOU TRUST

We work every year to get you the right cover for the lowest possible price from our panel of top-rated insurers. For more information <u>click here</u>.



In fact, 2 out of 3 customers saved money on their home insurance renewal with us.* That's because we work every year to get you the right cover for the lowest possible price from our panel of top rated insurers.

GET A FAST AND EASY QUOTE TODAY CALL OR CLICK NOW 0818 293 448





CUIS Financial Services DAC, t/a Peopl is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland. Ref No. C182485 Dundalk Credit Union is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland. Reg No. 108CU *Based on all Home Insurance renewals from 1 January 2021 - 20 December 2021.

Dundalk Credit Union Ltd. is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland.

(042) 93 35489

info@dundalkcu.ie

dundalkcu.ie







